
Edition
Price per Unit 

(Exc. VAT)
15% VAT

Price per Unit 

(Inc. VAT)
Edition

Price per Unit 

(Exc. VAT)
15% VAT

Price per Unit 

(Inc. VAT)
Edition

Price per Unit 

(Exc. VAT)
15% VAT

Price per Unit 

(Inc. VAT)

Printing and delivery (61,700) R1.95 NOT REGISTERED R1.95 Printing and delivery (61,700) R108 989.54 R16 348.43 R125 337.97 Printing and delivery (61,700) R3.18 R0.48 R3.66

Edition
Price per Unit 

(Exc. VAT)
15% VAT

Price per Unit 

(Inc. VAT)
Edition

Price per Unit 

(Exc. VAT)
15% VAT

Price per Unit 

(Inc. VAT)
Edition

Price per Unit 

(Exc. VAT)
15% VAT

Price per Unit 

(Inc. VAT)

Paarl Post (11,000) R1.30 NOT REGISTERED R1.30 Paarl Post (11,000) R3 649.90 R547.49 R4 197.39 Paarl Post (11,000) R1.25 R0.19 R1.44

Worcester Standard (9,000) R1.30 NOT REGISTERED R1.30 Worcester Standard (9,000) R3 168.10 R475.22 R3 643.32 Worcester Standard (9,000) R1.25 R0.19 R1.44

Eikestadnuus (23,000) R1.30 NOT REGISTERED R1.30 Eikestadnuus (23,000) R5 540.70 R831.11 R6 371.81 Eikestadnuus (23,000) R1.25 R0.19 R1.44

Breërivier Gazette (11,600) R0.95 NOT REGISTERED R0.95 Breërivier Gazette (11,600) R3 794.44 R569.17 R4 363.61 Breërivier Gazette (11,600) R1.25 R0.19 R1.44

Witzenberg Herald (3,100) R1.00 NOT REGISTERED R1.00 Witzenberg Herald (3,100) R2 759.40 R413.91 R3 173.31 Witzenberg Herald (3,100) R1.25 R0.19 R1.44

Dzindaba (3,000) R1.55 NOT REGISTERED R1.55 Dzindaba (3,000) R4 423.80 R663.57 R5 087.37 Dzindaba (3,000) R1.25 R0.19 R1.44

Delivery to CWDM (1000) R7.15 NOT REGISTERED R7.15 Delivery to CWDM (1000) R500.00 R75.00 R575.00 Delivery to CWDM (1000) R1.25 R0.19 R1.44

Edition
Price per Unit 

(Exc. VAT)
15% VAT

Price per Unit 

(Inc. VAT)
Edition

Price per Unit 

(Exc. VAT)
15% VAT

Price per Unit 

(Inc. VAT)
Edition

Price per Unit 

(Exc. VAT)
15% VAT

Price per Unit 

(Inc. VAT)

Printing and delivery (61,700) R1.95 NOT REGISTERED R1.95 Printing and delivery (61,700) R119 888.48 R17 983.27 R137 871.75 Printing and delivery (61,700) R3.50 R0.53 R4.03

Edition
Price per Unit 

(Exc. VAT)
15% VAT

Price per Unit 

(Inc. VAT)
Edition

Price per Unit 

(Exc. VAT)
15% VAT

Price per Unit 

(Inc. VAT)
Edition

Price per Unit 

(Exc. VAT)
15% VAT

Price per Unit 

(Inc. VAT)

Paarl Post (11,000) R1.30 NOT REGISTERED R1.30 Paarl Post (11,000) R3 990.80 R598.62 R4 589.42 Paarl Post (11,000) R1.38 R0.21 R1.59

Worcester Standard (9,000) R1.30 NOT REGISTERED R1.30 Worcester Standard (9,000) R3 465.20 R519.78 R3 984.98 Worcester Standard (9,000) R1.38 R0.21 R1.59

Eikestadnuus (23,000) R1.30 NOT REGISTERED R1.30 Eikestadnuus (23,000) R7 144.40 R1 071.66 R8 216.06 Eikestadnuus (23,000) R1.38 R0.21 R1.59

Breërivier Gazette (11,600) R0.95 NOT REGISTERED R0.95 Breërivier Gazette (11,600) R4 148.48 R622.27 R4 770.75 Breërivier Gazette (11,600) R1.38 R0.21 R1.59

Witzenberg Herald (3,100) R1.00 NOT REGISTERED R1.00 Witzenberg Herald (3,100) R3 022.20 R453.33 R3 475.53 Witzenberg Herald (3,100) R1.38 R0.21 R1.59

Dzindaba (3,000) R1.55 NOT REGISTERED R1.55 Dzindaba (3,000) R4 842.82 R726.42 R5 569.24 Dzindaba (3,000) R1.38 R0.21 R1.59

Delivery to CWDM (1000) R7.15 NOT REGISTERED R7.15 Delivery to CWDM (1000) R600.00 R90.00 R690.00 Delivery to CWDM (1000) R1.38 R0.21 R1.59

Edition
Price per Unit 

(Exc. VAT)
15% VAT

Price per Unit 

(Inc. VAT)
Edition

Price per Unit 

(Exc. VAT)
15% VAT

Price per Unit 

(Inc. VAT)
Edition

Price per Unit 

(Exc. VAT)
15% VAT

Price per Unit 

(Inc. VAT)

Printing and delivery (61,700) R1.95 NOT REGISTERED R1.95 Printing and delivery (61,700) R134 950.72 R20 242.61 R155 193.33 Printing and delivery (61,700) R3.85 R0.58 R4.43

Edition
Price per Unit 

(Exc. VAT)
15% VAT

Price per Unit 

(Inc. VAT)
Edition

Price per Unit 

(Exc. VAT)
15% VAT

Price per Unit 

(Inc. VAT)
Edition

Price per Unit 

(Exc. VAT)
15% VAT

Price per Unit 

(Inc. VAT)

Paarl Post (11,000) R1.30 NOT REGISTERED R1.30 Paarl Post (11,000) R4 309.58 R646.44 R4 956.02 Paarl Post (11,000) R1.43 R0.21 R1.64

Worcester Standard (9,000) R1.30 NOT REGISTERED R1.30 Worcester Standard (9,000) R3 746.02 R561.90 R4 307.92 Worcester Standard (9,000) R1.43 R0.21 R1.64

Eikestadnuus (23,000) R1.30 NOT REGISTERED R1.30 Eikestadnuus (23,000) R7 690.94 R1 153.64 R8 844.58 Eikestadnuus (23,000) R1.43 R0.21 R1.64

Breërivier Gazette (11,600) R0.95 NOT REGISTERED R0.95 Breërivier Gazette (11,600) R4 478.65 R671.80 R5 150.45 Breërivier Gazette (11,600) R1.43 R0.21 R1.64

Witzenberg Herald (3,100) R1.00 NOT REGISTERED R1.00 Witzenberg Herald (3,100) R3 232.44 R484.87 R3 717.31 Witzenberg Herald (3,100) R1.43 R0.21 R1.64

Dzindaba (3,000) R1.55 NOT REGISTERED R1.55 Dzindaba (3,000) R5 082.70 R762.41 R5 845.11 Dzindaba (3,000) R1.43 R0.21 R1.64

Delivery to CWDM (1000) R7.15 NOT REGISTERED R7.15 Delivery to CWDM (1000) R700.00 R105.00 R805.00 Delivery to CWDM (1000) R1.43 R0.21 R1.64

Edition
Price per Unit 

(Exc. VAT)
15% VAT

Price per Unit 

(Inc. VAT)

Printing and delivery (61,700) R433 390.00 R65 008.50 R498 398.50

Edition
Price per Unit 

(Exc. VAT)
15% VAT

Price per Unit 

(Inc. VAT)

Paarl Post (11,000) R34 936.00 R5 240.40 R40 176.40

Worcester Standard (9,000) R28 584.00 R4 287.60 R32 871.60

Eikestadnuus (23,000) R73 048.00 R10 957.20 R84 005.20

Breërivier Gazette (11,600) R27 932.80 R4 189.92 R32 122.72

Witzenberg Herald (3,100) R8 208.80 R1 231.32 R9 440.12

Dzindaba (3,000) R8 197.20 R1 229.58 R9 426.78

Delivery to CWDM (1000) R7 900.00 R1 185.00 R9 085.00

Edition
Price per Unit 

(Exc. VAT)
15% VAT

Price per Unit 

(Inc. VAT)

Printing and delivery (61,700) R498 398.50 R74 759.78 R573 158.28

Edition
Price per Unit 

(Exc. VAT)
15% VAT

Price per Unit 

(Inc. VAT)

Paarl Post (11,000) R40 176.40 R6 026.46 R46 202.86

Worcester Standard (9,000) R32 871.60 R4 930.74 R37 802.34

Eikestadnuus (23,000) R84 005.20 R12 600.78 R96 605.98

Breërivier Gazette (11,600) R32 122.72 R4 818.41 R36 941.13

Witzenberg Herald (3,100) R9 440.12 R1 416.02 R10 856.14

Dzindaba (3,000) R9 426.78 R1 414.02 R10 840.80

Delivery to CWDM (1000) R9 085.00 R1 362.75 R10 447.75

Edition
Price per Unit 

(Exc. VAT)
15% VAT

Price per Unit 

(Inc. VAT)

Printing and delivery (61,700) R573 158.28 R85 973.74 R659 132.02

Edition
Price per Unit 

(Exc. VAT)
15% VAT

Price per Unit 

(Inc. VAT)

Paarl Post (11,000) R46 202.86 R6 930.43 R53 133.29

Worcester Standard (9,000) R37 802.34 R5 670.35 R43 472.69

Eikestadnuus (23,000) R96 605.98 R14 490.90 R111 096.88

Breërivier Gazette (11,600) R36 941.13 R5 541.17 R42 482.30

Witzenberg Herald (3,100) R10 856.14 R1 628.42 R12 484.56

Dzindaba (3,000) R10 840.80 R1 626.12 R12 466.92

Delivery to CWDM (1000) R10 447.75 R1 567.16 R12 014.91

PRINTING AND DELIVERY

INSERTION (INCLUDING DIGITAL PLATFORMS WHERE AVAILABLE)

PRICING SCHEDULE – 8-PAGER

YEAR 2: 01 JULY 2023 – 30 JUNE 2024

PRINTING AND DELIVERY

INSERTION (INCLUDING DIGITAL PLATFORMS WHERE AVAILABLE)

PRICING SCHEDULE – 8-PAGER

YEAR 3: 01 JULY 2024 – 30 JUNE 2025

MEDIA24 T/A PAARL POST
PRICING SCHEDULE – 8-PAGER

YEAR 1: PERIOD ENDING 30 JUNE 2023

PRINTING AND DELIVERY

INSERTION (INCLUDING DIGITAL PLATFORMS WHERE AVAILABLE)

PRICING SCHEDULE – 8-PAGER

YEAR 1: PERIOD ENDING 30 JUNE 2023

PRINTING AND DELIVERY

INSERTION (INCLUDING DIGITAL PLATFORMS WHERE AVAILABLE)

PRINTING AND DELIVERY

INSERTION (INCLUDING DIGITAL PLATFORMS WHERE AVAILABLE)

PRICING SCHEDULE – 8-PAGER

YEAR 3: 01 JULY 2024 – 30 JUNE 2025

PRINTING AND DELIVERY

INSERTION (INCLUDING DIGITAL PLATFORMS WHERE AVAILABLE)

PRICING SCHEDULE – 8-PAGER

YEAR 2: 01 JULY 2023 – 30 JUNE 2024

REN-FORM CORPORATE PRINT MEDIA
PRICING SCHEDULE – 8-PAGER

YEAR 1: PERIOD ENDING 30 JUNE 2023

PRINTING AND DELIVERY

INSERTION (INCLUDING DIGITAL PLATFORMS WHERE AVAILABLE)

PRICING SCHEDULE – 8-PAGER

YEAR 2: 01 JULY 2023 – 30 JUNE 2024

MAMOE HOLDINGS (PTY) LTD

YEAR 1: PERIOD ENDING 30 JUNE 2023

PRINTING AND DELIVERY

INSERTION (INCLUDING DIGITAL PLATFORMS WHERE AVAILABLE)

PRICING SCHEDULE – 8-PAGER

PRINTING AND DELIVERY

INSERTION (INCLUDING DIGITAL PLATFORMS WHERE AVAILABLE)

PRICING SCHEDULE – 8-PAGER

YEAR 3: 01 JULY 2024 – 30 JUNE 2025

PRINTING AND DELIVERY

INSERTION (INCLUDING DIGITAL PLATFORMS WHERE AVAILABLE)

INSERTION (INCLUDING DIGITAL PLATFORMS WHERE AVAILABLE)

YEAR 2: 01 JULY 2023 – 30 JUNE 2024

PRINTING AND DELIVERY

INSERTION (INCLUDING DIGITAL PLATFORMS WHERE AVAILABLE)

PRICING SCHEDULE – 8-PAGER

YEAR 3: 01 JULY 2024 – 30 JUNE 2025

PRINTING AND DELIVERY

SOMEONES PERFECT SUCCESS (PTY) LTD
PRICING SCHEDULE – 8-PAGER


